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The	Miracle	Worker https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-miracle-worker-841811/actors
American	Girl	films https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/american-girl-films-4743893/actors
Pure	Luck https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pure-luck-1508548/actors
Malcolm https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/malcolm-1692212/actors
Samantha:	An	American	Girl
Holiday

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/samantha%3A-an-american-girl-holiday-
953230/actors

Felicity:	An	American	Girl
Adventure

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/felicity%3A-an-american-girl-adventure-
2764074/actors

The	Big	Steal https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-big-steal-7717807/actors
Fatal	Honeymoon https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fatal-honeymoon-16661571/actors
An	American	Girl:	Lea	to	the
Rescue

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/an-american-girl%3A-lea-to-the-rescue-
56524185/actors

Matching	Jack https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/matching-jack-3428577/actors
Amy https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amy-4749060/actors
Stark https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stark-7601944/actors
Undercover	Christmas https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/undercover-christmas-7883513/actors
Mr.	Reliable https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mr.-reliable-6929129/actors
Custody https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/custody-2319661/actors
Rikky	and	Pete https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rikky-and-pete-7334087/actors
Child	Star:	The	Shirley	Temple
Story

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/child-star%3A-the-shirley-temple-story-
17461923/actors
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